
Bryan County High Wrestling 

2021-2022

** Must Qualify 


Dates Location Weight In Start time
Nov. 17 @ Effingham Co. 4:30pm 5:00 pm

Nov. 22-26 Thanksgiving Break

Nov. 23 & 24 Turkey Duals @South Effingham 8:00am 9:30 am

Nov. 30 @West Laurens 3:30 pm 4:30 pm

Dec. 2 @Montgomery Co. / Vidalia 4:30pm 5:00 pm

Dec. 9 @HOME/ Screven/ S. Effingham 5:00pm 5:30 pm

Dec. 16 @HOME / Montgomery/ECI/BA 5:00pm 5:30 pm

Dec. 20- Jan. 4 Winter Break

Dec. 27 @Islands HS 12:30 pm 1:00 pm

Jan. 8 Dual Area @ Montgomery Co. 8:00 am 9:30 am

Jan. 11 @ Emanuel Co. Inst./ Truetlin 4:00 pm 5:00 pm

Jan. 12 @ Bulloch Academy/Effingham 4:30 pm 5:30 pm

Jan.14 &15 Dual Sectionals** TBD/TBD TBD/TBD

Jan. 21 @New Hampstead/Wayne/Sav.Christian4:00 pm 5:00 pm

Jan.21&22 Dual State @TBD ** TBD/TBD TBD/TBD

Jan. 29 Traditional Area @ Screven Co. 8:00am 9:30 am

Feb. 4&5 Traditional Sectionals @TBD ** TBD/TBD TBD/TBD

Feb. 10-12 State Traditional Tournament** TBD/TBD TBD/TBD

For all things Bryan County Wrestling scan the QR code below!




Bryan County High Wrestling 

2021-2022 Fall Break Practice Schedule


2021-2022 Winter Break Practice Schedule


Date Start Time End Time Location

Monday Nov. 22 10:00 12:30 Lanier Primary

Tuesday Nov. 23 8:00 2:30 Turkey Duals

Wednesday Nov. 24 8:00 2:30 Turkey Duals

Date Start Time End Time Location

Monday Dec. 20 OFF OFF OFF

Tuesday Dec. 21 10:00 12:30 Lanier Primary

Wednesday Dec. 22 10:00 12:30 Lanier Primary

Thursday Dec. 23 10:00 12:30 Lanier Primary

Monday Dec. 27 10:00 12:30 Islands High School

Tuesday Dec. 28 10:00 12:30 Lanier Primary

Wednesday Dec. 29 10:00 12:30 Lanier Primary

Thursday Dec. 30 10:00 12:30 Lanier Primary

Friday Dec. 31 10:00 12:30 Lanier Primary

Saturday Jan. 2 10:00 12:30 Lanier Primary

Monday Jan. 3 3:00 5:30 Lanier Primary

Tuesday Jan. 4 3:00 5:30 Lanier Primary


